
18 November, 2010

Plan: Design #1

GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 1983
MDP #26
Federal 44D-33-691

Wellbore #1



BBC
Planning Report

Well Federal 44D-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #26Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 44D-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 1983

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:
Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MDP #26

ft
Lat/Long ft

ft

°-1.29Slot Radius: "

1,605,944.154
2,420,639.729

0.00

39° 28' 44.832 N
107° 33' 9.6912 W

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

ft
+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

ft
ft

ftGround Level:

Federal 44D-33-691

1,606,031.745
2,420,471.458

0.00Wellhead Elevation: ft0.00

39° 28' 45.660 N
107° 33' 11.8620 W

83.77
-170.21

ft
ft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2007 10/25/2010 10.30 65.80 52,327

Phase:Version:
Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

42.570.000.000.00

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00800.000.000.00800.00

42.570.002.502.5016.6618.131,135.0542.578.411,136.26
0.000.000.000.00407.20443.305,041.5842.578.415,085.21

180.000.00-1.501.50434.97473.525,600.000.000.005,645.64
0.000.000.000.00434.97473.528,600.000.000.008,645.64 Federal 44D-33-691
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BBC
Planning Report

Well Federal 44D-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #26Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 44D-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 2.50 42.57 899.97 2.18 2.501.61 1.48 2.50 0.00

1,000.00 5.00 42.57 999.75 8.72 2.506.42 5.90 2.50 0.00
1,100.00 7.50 42.57 1,099.14 19.61 2.5014.44 13.26 2.50 0.00
1,136.26 8.41 42.57 1,135.05 24.62 2.5018.13 16.66 2.50 0.00
1,200.00 8.41 42.57 1,198.11 33.94 0.0025.00 22.96 0.00 0.00
1,300.00 8.41 42.57 1,297.04 48.56 0.0035.76 32.85 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 8.41 42.57 1,395.96 63.18 0.0046.53 42.74 0.00 0.00
1,500.00 8.41 42.57 1,494.89 77.80 0.0057.30 52.63 0.00 0.00
1,600.00 8.41 42.57 1,593.81 92.42 0.0068.06 62.52 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 8.41 42.57 1,692.74 107.04 0.0078.83 72.41 0.00 0.00
1,800.00 8.41 42.57 1,791.66 121.66 0.0089.60 82.30 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 8.41 42.57 1,890.59 136.28 0.00100.36 92.19 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 8.41 42.57 1,989.51 150.90 0.00111.13 102.08 0.00 0.00
2,100.00 8.41 42.57 2,088.44 165.52 0.00121.90 111.97 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 8.41 42.57 2,187.37 180.14 0.00132.66 121.86 0.00 0.00
2,300.00 8.41 42.57 2,286.29 194.76 0.00143.43 131.75 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 8.41 42.57 2,385.22 209.38 0.00154.20 141.64 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 8.41 42.57 2,484.14 223.99 0.00164.96 151.53 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 8.41 42.57 2,583.07 238.61 0.00175.73 161.42 0.00 0.00
2,700.00 8.41 42.57 2,681.99 253.23 0.00186.49 171.31 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 8.41 42.57 2,780.92 267.85 0.00197.26 181.20 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 8.41 42.57 2,879.85 282.47 0.00208.03 191.09 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 8.41 42.57 2,978.77 297.09 0.00218.79 200.98 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 8.41 42.57 3,077.70 311.71 0.00229.56 210.87 0.00 0.00
3,200.00 8.41 42.57 3,176.62 326.33 0.00240.33 220.76 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 8.41 42.57 3,275.55 340.95 0.00251.09 230.65 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 8.41 42.57 3,374.47 355.57 0.00261.86 240.54 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 8.41 42.57 3,473.40 370.19 0.00272.63 250.43 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 8.41 42.57 3,572.32 384.81 0.00283.39 260.32 0.00 0.00
3,700.00 8.41 42.57 3,671.25 399.43 0.00294.16 270.21 0.00 0.00
3,765.45 8.41 42.57 3,736.00 409.00 0.00301.21 276.68 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde

3,800.00 8.41 42.57 3,770.18 414.05 0.00304.93 280.10 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 8.41 42.57 3,869.10 428.67 0.00315.69 289.99 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 8.41 42.57 3,968.03 443.29 0.00326.46 299.88 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 8.41 42.57 4,066.95 457.91 0.00337.23 309.77 0.00 0.00
4,200.00 8.41 42.57 4,165.88 472.53 0.00347.99 319.66 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 8.41 42.57 4,264.80 487.14 0.00358.76 329.55 0.00 0.00
4,400.00 8.41 42.57 4,363.73 501.76 0.00369.53 339.44 0.00 0.00
4,500.00 8.41 42.57 4,462.65 516.38 0.00380.29 349.33 0.00 0.00
4,600.00 8.41 42.57 4,561.58 531.00 0.00391.06 359.22 0.00 0.00
4,700.00 8.41 42.57 4,660.51 545.62 0.00401.83 369.11 0.00 0.00

4,745.99 8.41 42.57 4,706.00 552.35 0.00406.78 373.66 0.00 0.00
Price Coal
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BBC
Planning Report

Well Federal 44D-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #26Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 44D-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

4,800.00 8.41 42.57 4,759.43 560.24 0.00412.59 379.00 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 8.41 42.57 4,858.36 574.86 0.00423.36 388.89 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 8.41 42.57 4,957.28 589.48 0.00434.12 398.78 0.00 0.00
5,085.21 8.41 42.57 5,041.58 601.94 0.00443.30 407.20 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 8.18 42.57 5,056.21 604.07 1.50444.87 408.65 -1.50 0.00
5,200.00 6.68 42.57 5,155.37 617.01 1.50454.40 417.40 -1.50 0.00
5,250.94 5.92 42.57 5,206.00 622.60 1.50458.52 421.18 -1.50 0.00

Top Gas
5,300.00 5.18 42.57 5,254.83 627.35 1.50462.01 424.39 -1.50 0.00
5,400.00 3.68 42.57 5,354.53 635.08 1.50467.71 429.63 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 2.18 42.57 5,454.39 640.20 1.50471.48 433.09 -1.50 0.00
5,600.00 0.68 42.57 5,554.36 642.70 1.50473.32 434.78 -1.50 0.00
5,645.64 0.00 0.00 5,600.00 642.98 1.50473.52 434.97 -1.50 0.00
5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,654.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,754.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,854.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,954.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,054.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,154.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,254.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,354.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,454.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,554.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,654.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,754.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,854.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,954.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,054.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,154.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,254.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,354.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,454.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,554.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,661.64 0.00 0.00 7,616.00 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

Rollins
7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,654.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,754.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,854.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,954.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
8,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,054.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,154.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,254.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
8,345.64 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

CRCN
8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,354.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,454.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,554.36 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00

8,645.64 0.00 0.00 8,600.00 642.98 0.00473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00
TD
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BBC
Planning Report

Well Federal 44D-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:BILL BARRETT CORPCompany:
WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO NAD 

1983
Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MDP #26Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal 44D-33-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:
Design #1Design:

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Measured 
Depth

(ft)

Casing
Diameter

(")

Hole
Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" 9-5/8 12-1/4

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

3,765.45 3,736.00 Mesaverde 0.00
4,745.99 4,706.00 Price Coal 0.00
5,250.94 5,206.00 Top Gas 0.00
7,661.64 7,616.00 Rollins 0.00
8,345.64 8,300.00 CRCN 0.00
8,645.64 8,600.00 TD 0.00

11/18/2010  4:07:27PM COMPASS 2003.21 Build 25 Page 5



WELL DETAILS: Federal 44D-33-691

Ground Level: 0.00
+N/-S+E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.001606031.7452420471.45839° 28' 45.660 N107° 33' 11.8620 W

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.30°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52327.3snT

Dip Angle: 65.80°
Date: 10/25/2010

Model: BGGM2007

T
M

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W DLeg TFace VSec Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31136.26 8.41 42.571135.05 18.13 16.66 2.50 42.57 24.62
45085.21 8.41 42.575041.58 443.30 407.20 0.00 0.00601.94
55645.64 0.00 0.005600.00 473.52 434.97 1.50180.00642.98
68645.64 0.00 0.008600.00 473.52 434.97 0.00 0.00642.98 Federal 44D-33-691 (TD)

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Shape
Federal 44D-33-691 (TD)8600.00 473.52 434.97 Circle (Radius: 25.00)
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Federal 44D-33
Federal 44D-33-

Start Build 2.50
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FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPathMDPath Formation
3736.003765.45 Mesaverde
4706.004745.99 Price Coal
5206.005250.94 Top Gas
7616.007661.64 Rollins
8300.008345.64 CRCN
8600.008645.64 TD

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: Well Federal 44D-33-691, True North
Vertical (TVD) Reference: WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)

Section (VS) Reference: Slot - (0.00N, 0.00E)
Measured Depth Reference: WELL @ 6748.00ft (Original Well Elev)

Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature


